
2023-24 Schedule of Fees

Application Fee (non-refundable; new students only)
Due at time of application $50

Registration Fee (non-refundable if granted enrollment)
Due at time of application/re-enrollment

PreK - 5th Grade $85
6th - 8th Grade $110
9th - 12th Grade $135
Family Cap $375

Supply Fee* (non-refundable)
Due June 15

PreK - 5th Grade $145
6th - 8th Grade** $275
9th - 12th Grade** $295

*Includes a yearbook + NSCA t-shirt for each student.

Aftercare (yearly amount; may be paid monthly from
August – May)
Aftercare is only available to Elementary students who
have to stay longer due to Fine Arts classes or who have
a sibling in Middle School taking a 3rd elective.

Tuesday + Thursday $350
Tuesday OR Thursday $175

Tutorial Fee (yearly amount; may be paid monthly from
August – May):

PreK $2,195
K - 5th Grade $2,695
6th - 8th Grade $3,495 †
9th - 11th Grade $4,495 ††
12th Grade $4,495 ††★

Tutorial Fee Discounts (does not apply to Supply Fees
or Fine Arts Classes)

● Sibling Discount: Full Tutorial Fee is paid for the
oldest student; 10% discount for remaining
child(ren)’s Tutorial Fees.

● Pre-Paid Discount:  To receive a 5% discount on
Tutorial Fee(s), the year must be paid in full and
received by July 31. Exceptions will not be
permitted.

● A La Carte Classes (12th Grade only): If you
choose to customize, the fee is $1,000 per core
class.★

Credit Card Payments: Any fees paid by credit card
are subject to a convenience fee of 3%.

Middle and High School Electives

Middle School Electives
†Two electives are included in the Tutorial Fee

Fee for third Elective $495
● Art
● Math
● Spanish
● Study Hall (no fee if required for NSCA schedule)
● Yearbook (8th grade only; must be approved by

Middle School Director)

Classes offered are subject to adequate enrollment

High School Electives
†† One elective is included in the Tutorial Fee; see High
School Classes document for complete list of Electives

Fee per additional Elective $600
(no fee for Study Hall)

Classes offered are subject to adequate enrollment

★ High School Core Classes
● Grades 9-11: Four core classes are required
● 12th Grade: Students are required to take Bible and

one other core class as a minimum at NSCA

★ Dual Enrollment: Enrolled juniors and seniors are
required to take Bible and one other core class at
NSCA. Exceptions to this policy will be considered on
a case-by-case basis.



Fine Arts Classes

These after-school classes are NOT included in Tutorial Fees

Drama
● Elementary Drama (3rd - 5th) $525
● Middle/High School Drama (6th - 12th) $550

Middle School/High School Vocal Ensemble $395

Dance
● Creative Movement $295
● Jr. Boys Hip-Hop $295

All Other Regular Dance Classes $395
● Girls 1a Dance (Kindergarten)
● Girls 1b Dance (1st grade)
● Boys Hip-Hop (4th grade & up)
● Tech Class (5th grade & up)
● Girls Hip-Hop Beginner (2nd - 4th grade)
● Girls Hip-Hop Intermediate (5th grade - middle school)
● Tap Beginner (1st - 3rd grade)
● Tap Intermediate (4th grade & up)
● Girls Lyrical (3rd - 5th grade)
● Girls Lyrical (middle school)
● Girls 2a (2nd & 3rd grade)
● Girls 2b 1 (2nd - 5th grade, later class time)
● Girls 2b 2 (4th & 5th grade)
● Girls Middle/High School Dance

Advanced Fine Arts Dance Classes $525

● Middle/High School Jr. Advanced Dance - 90-minute class (by audition only)
● Advanced Middle/High School Dance - 90-minute class (by audition only)

All dance and drama classes are subject to adequate enrollment


